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Best at
Const at

REYNI ERS HENR

MONETTE FRANK

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
DEM A- HULENS
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER- LEA
DUERI NCKX GUI DO
VANDENHOVE- VANDEVEL DE
VANDENHOVE- VANDEVEL DE
Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
PENNI NCKX | VO

ELSEN THEO

LEFEVER RENE

REYNI ERS HENR

LEFEVER RENE

JANSSENS LOUI S
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
ELSEN THEO

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
BRUYNI NCKX MARI O
HENRY DOM NI QUE
VANDEVORST LOQUI S
ADAM ANDRE

REYNI ERS HENRI

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
LEFEVER RENE

DEM A- HULENS

LEFEVER RENE

JANSSENS ROVAI NE

RCCH ROBERT

DCS REI' S FURTADO BRUN
JANSSENS LOUI S

RCCH ROBERT

JANSSENS LQUI S
VANDEVORST LQUI S
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR
RCCH ROBERT

ELSEN THEO

VAN HORENBEEK- KENNI S
Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
SCCQUET MARCEL

DUERI NCKX GUI DO
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER- LEA
Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
VANDEVORST LQUI S
BRUYNI NCKX MARI O
VANDENHOVE- VANDEVEL DE
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR
VANDENHOVE- VANDEVEL DE
HOK SAPI N

MATTERNE ETI ENNE
ELSEN THEO
UYTTEBRCEK JCER

VAN HORENBEEK- KENNI' S
VANDENHOVE- VANDEVEL DE
VANHOOF PETER

ELSEN THEO

REYNI ERS HENR

ELSEN THEO

ROCH ROBERT

LI BOUTON FREDDY
VANDEVORST LQUI S
VANDENHOVE- VANDEVEL DE
UYTTEBROEK JCER

REYNI ERS HENR

VANHOOF PETER

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
DEGEEST LUDO
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
DEGEEST LUDO

DONEUX EUGENE

THEUNI S G LBERT

Geneent
Local it

LUBBEEK
VEBBEKO
BOSSUT-
QuD- HEV
I NCOURT
ST JOR

HOELEDE
HCELEDE
BOSSUT-
NEERVEL
BEKKEVO
VERTRI J
LUBBEEK
VERTRI J
M SKOM

Bl NKOM

BEKKEVO
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
GLABBEE
THOREMB
W LLEBR
JODO GN
LUBBEEK
BOSSUT-
VERTRI J
OUD- HEV
VERTRI J
MEENSEL
GREZ DO
THOREMB
M SKOM

GREZ DO
M SKOM

W LLEBR
BOUTERS
GREZ DO
BEKKEVO
LUBBEEK
BOSSUT-
BOUTERS
ST JOR

I NCOURT
BOSSUT-
W LLEBR
G_ABBEE
HOELEDE
BOUTERS
HCELEDE
I NCOURT
Bl NKOM

BEKKEVO
BOUTERS
LUBBEEK
HCELEDE
BEKKEVO
BEKKEVO
LUBBEEK
BEKKEVO
GREZ DO
CHAUMON
W LLEBR
HOELEDE
BOUTERS
LUBBEEK
BEKKEVO
BOSSUT-
Bl ERBEE
Bl NKOM

Bl ERBEE
JODA CN
W LLEBR
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536146
552447
518570
524091
515570
537798
541047
2
2
528850
548560
531079
2
2
543051
536523
2
3
4
5
537602
510872
529057
521332
3
6
3
2
4
539696
517661
513503
2
2
3
2
533989
3
3
534697
7
529346

ANWNWONN

515937
2
4
535501
2

5
547657

Ri ng
Bague

200983816
207937516
110150016
209460515
109576015
201727113
226325914
216348613
231293614
203563716
203707516
203854416
200983716
203851316
203582216
203619216
203706916
208970916
110147216
208970816
231293014
109306316
214330615
200915416
206289416
109421115
218127614
208131212
203850916
204267816
150388911
109234316
203580816
109378416
214107715
203880116
214853314
109376116
220764514
204742015
109407415
229461016
202869915
109576115
110144416
203878916
210722016
208092815
218578814
208093115
110456616
214166015
207427615
203760116
204743415
226330014
216762714
203705816
200984016
220770114
109883315
110527116
203878516
226324014
214855214
200983516
229492616
108286114
210021016
214165615
210025816
117962914
213475816

Snel h.
Vit esse
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VANHOOF PETER

BEKKEVO 4

3

3 201746116 15. 54379 1024. 3632
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Best at
Const at

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D

DEM A- HULENS
MONETTE FRANK
LEFEVER RENE
DEM A- HULENS

DEM A- HULENS
REYNI ERS HENR
DEM A- HULENS
DONEUX EUGENE
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
NCLMANS | VO

DEM A- HULENS
LEFEVER RENE
REYNI ERS HENR
ELSEN THEO
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
VANHOOF PETER
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
VANDEVORST LQUI S
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
REYNI ERS HENRI
MONETTE FRANK

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D

LEFEVER RENE
NCLMANS | VO
LEFEVER RENE
NCLMANS | VO

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER- LEA

REYNI ERS HENR
ELSEN THEO
RCCH ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D

MATTERNE ETI ENNE
DONEUX EUGENE
LEFEVER RENE
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
NCLMANS | VO
VANDEVORST LQUI S
DEM A- HULENS

DEM A- HULENS
LEONARD THI ERRY
LEFEVER RENE

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D

VANHOOF PETER
REYNI ERS HENR
VANHCOOF PETER
ROCH ROBERT

REYNI ERS HENR

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D

VANDEVORST LQUI S

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D

REYNI ERS HENR
MONETTE FRANK
ELSEN THEO
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
TOVBEUR LUC
DUERI NCKX GUI DO
TOMBEUR LUC

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D

JANSSENS ROVAI NE
ROCH ROBERT

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER- LEA

VERBEYLEN MARC
REYNI ERS HENR
LEFEVER RENE
SEHA RENE
VANDEVORST LQUI S
KESTENS HECTOR
NOLMANS | VO

Geneent

LUBBEEK 10
QUD-HEV 8
JODAO GN 7
BI NKOM 10
BEKKEVO 8
OUD-HEV 8
VERTRI J 20
LUBBEEK 10
BEKKEVO 9
BI NKOM 10
BEKKEVO 12
BI NKOM 10
MEENSEL 13
WLLEBR 5
MEENSEL 13
LUBBEEK 10
WEBBEKO 6
BOSSUT- 12
VERTRI J 20
BEKKEVO 8
VERTRI J 20
BEKKEVO 8

LUBBEEK 10
BOSSUT- 12
WLLEBR 5
BOSSUT- 12
LUBBEEK 10
WEBBEKO 6
BEKKEVO 9
MEENSEL 13
PELLENB 7
ST JORI 9
PELLENB 7
BOSSUT- 12
MEENSEL 13
GREZ DO 12
I NCOURT 2
KUMTIT CH 15
LUBBEEK 10
VERTRI J 20
THOREMB 6
WLLEBR 5
BUNSBEE 4
BEKKEVO 8
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518570
524091
552447
531079
2
3
536146
4
521361
536523
547076
5
2
2
548560
2
547657
3
539696
529057
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534596
537798
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531656
8
7
514316
4
537517
5
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200646917
202605717
209262917
203103917
202608317
202605117
206547817
202604417
113720817
202522217
202852717
202607317
203103217
206548817
202519717
202521517
201679117
202522517
212864017
202994717
212864317
206541017
209262717
113672417
203107917
202850817
214408917
202502217
113030517
206547117
202517417
112605117
113674317
202525417
113770417
203106217
212862417
202503017
202998017
202609217
202608017
112675017
203106317
113661217
203117317
206540417
201679017
112605317
206546217
113671017
202996617
113661917
206549817
209262217
202512417
212872817
206225617
201573517
206221017
113666217
212874417
112609817
113036617
215176317
206541317
203106917
112702217
214334017
214369617
202800817

Snel h.
Vit esse



REYNI ERS HENR

LEFEVER RENE

VANHCOOF PETER

ROCH ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
VERHULPEN JAN
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
VANG LBERGEN FRANS

SEHA RENE

MONETTE FRANK

LUBBEEK 10
VERTRI J 20
BEKKEVO 12
GREZ DO 12
BOSSUT- 12
MEENSEL 13
WAANRCD 5
BI NKOM 10
BINKOM 6
THOREMB 6
WEBBEKO 6

206543617
203105517
201679917
112606817
214534117
212860617
215127617
202522717
203046217
112704517
209267417



